

San Mateo AYSO Region 36

NEEDS YOUR SUPPORT!

Dear AYSO Sponsor:

AYSO is the largest youth sports program in San Mateo with over 800 boys and girls, ages 4 through 18, participating on 100 teams. The registration fee paid by each player covers only a portion of the total expense.

Your gift directly supports this quality, extra-curricular program for our youth.

For your tax-deductible donation, you will receive benefits according to the sponsorship level:

- A "Thank You" plaque with your team's picture. (please indicate if you do not wish to receive plaque)
- Team Banner¹
 - Your name appears on the team banner.
 - You may select the team you wish to sponsor.
 - Silver and higher: name recognized on our website

But most important, you will receive the gratitude and recognition from local families.

All contributions are tax deductible² and the full amount of your sponsorship directly supports San Mateo AYSO, an all-volunteer organization. If you require more information, please contact the Regional Commissioner.

Thank You

1. Teams may have more than one sponsor. Team banners are encouraged, but are not required.

2. AYSO is a non-profit corporation (tax ID #95-6205398; tax-exempt under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code)

Sponsorship Level:	Platinum (\$1000)	Gold (\$500)	Silver (\$400)	Bronze (\$300)
Sponsor Name:				
Website:				
Mailing Address:				
City, State, Zip:				
Contact Name: Telephone:				
Email:				
	Sponsor a Team <i>(team se</i> Sponsor the following tea		<i>,</i>	
l have	indicated the: Coach's Nar	ne, 🔲 Team Number (e	e.g.: Boys 10u Team # 51), or 🗌 Player name.
🗌 l d	o not wish to have a sponsor pl	aque		
Please make your c	neck payable to San Mate	o AYSO Region 36.	Mail this voucher wit	h your check to:
AYSO Regi	on 36			
P.O. Box 53	316			
San Mateo,	CA 94402			